APPLICATION
Accent and display lighting for retail, commercial &
hospitality environments
CONSTRUCTION:
Complete die-cast construction
No exposed wiring
Powder coat paint
ELECTRICAL:

Type
LED
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: HORNET-HP-A14-18-LED-WT-TN1-120-FL-30
Cat #:
HORNET-HP-A14
LED
H O R N E TH O R N E T ®®  H I G H  P O W E R H I G H  P O W E R
T R A C K  H E A D  L E D
4 1/4”
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
3
3 /
8”
4 5/8”
Mounting
TN1 - Global GES 1cir/H-Style, 120v
TEK - Global TEK 2cir/2neut, 120v
TN3 - Global XTS 3cir, 120v
TN2 - Global HTEK 2cir/2neut, 277v
CT - J-Style
LOL - L-Style
CPR - Capri/Prescolite compatible
LLAB - Litelab Bus Run, 120v
B - busway
C - canopy
CCL2 - C   -clamp with
SCP - straight cord, 6’
CCP - coil cord, 5’
Accessory Options:Accessory Options:
Snoot Accessory Snoot Accessory
HolderHolder
Accessory Accessory
HolderHolder
90º90º
4
11
/ 1
6”
Ø2 13/16”
E L E C T R I C A L
E l e c t r o n i c  d r i v e r
   1 1 w    1 6 w    1 8 w
  System   System   System
  Watts  Amps Watts  Amps Watts  Amps
120v  11  0.09 16  0.13 18  0.15
 277v 11  0.04 16  0.06 18  0.07
Finish
WT - white
       texture
BT - black
       texture
ST - silver
       texture
__ - _______
 (other RAL)
Voltage
120
277
Beam Spread*
SP - spot, 15º
NF -  narrow
flood, 22º
MFL -   medium
flood, 25º
FL - flood, 28º
WF - wide flood, 45º
VWF -   very wide
flood, 60º
LS -  linear spread,
60º x 10º
Color Temp